ANB Metal Expanded Metal & Perforated Metal Stock Catalogue     1312   ANB Metal Expanded Metal & Perforated Metal Stock Catalogue
EXPANDED METAL MESH
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORATED METAL
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Hole Arrangement
R: Round hole
T: Distance Between center

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
1.8x3x0.5x0.41 Mild Steel 1.8 3 0.5 1.800 1.538 50 1000x15000 DKP18030541100
1.8x3x0.4x0.45 Stainless Steel 1.8 3 0.4 1.430 2.400 54 345x10000 PAS180304045345
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
2x4x0.3x0.30 Aluminium 2 4 0.3 0.30 0.233 72 1000x30000 AL020403031000
2x4x0.5x0.60 Aluminium 2 4 0.5 0.60 0.800 41 1000x30000 AL020405061000
2x4x0.5x0.60 Aluminium 2 4 0.5 0.60 0.800 41 1000x30000 AL020405061200
2x4x0.5x0.46 Mild Steel 2 4 0.5 0.46 1.800 55 1000x15000 DKP02040505100
2x4x0.5x0.46 Mild Steel 2 4 0.5 0.46 1.800 55 1000x15000 DKP02040505120
2x4x0.5x0.46 Galvanize 2 4 0.5 0.46 1.800 55 1000x15000 GAL02040505100
2x4x0.4x0.46 Stainless Steel 2 4 0.4 0.46 1.400 55 1000x10000  PS02040405100
1,8 x 3 x 0,5 x 0,45
D3
M�ld Steel

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
3x6x0.5x0.78 Aluminium 3 6 0.5 0.78 0.700 49 1000x30000 AL030605071000
3x6x0.5x0.78 Aluminium 3 6 0.5 0.78 0.700 49 1200x30000 AL030605071200
3x6x0.5x0.60 Aluminium 3 6 0.5 0.60 0.550 60 1000x30000 AL030605061000
3x6x0.5x0.60 Aluminium 3 6 0.5 0.60 0.550 60 1200x30000 AL030605061200
3x6x0.5x0.50 Aluminium 3 6 0.5 0.50 0.450 67 1000x30000 AL030605051000
3x6x0.5x0.50 Aluminium 3 6 0.5 0.50 1.800 55 1200x30000 AL030605051200
3x6x0.5x0.69 Mild Steel 3 6 0.5 0.69 1.800 55 1000x15000 DKP03060507100
3x6x0.5x0.69 Mild Steel 3 6 0.5 0.69 1.800 55 1200x15000 DKP03060507120
3x6x0.5x0.69 Galvanize 3 6 0.5 0.69 1.800 55 1000x15000 GAL03060507100
3x6x0.5x0.69 Stainless Steel 3 6 0.5 0.69 1.800 55 1000x15000 PAS03060507100
3x6x0,5x0,69 Mild Steel 3 6 0.5 0.69 1.800 55 1000x2000 DKP03060507200
3x6x0.5x0.78 Aluminium 3 6 0.5 0.78 0.700 49 1000x2000 AL030605072000
3(3.7)x6x1x1 Mild Steel 3.7 6 1 1.00 4.243 46 1000x2000 DKP37061010200
LWD TT
SW
T
S

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
5x10x0.50x0.64 Mild Steel 5 10 0.5 0.64 1.000 75 1000x30000 DKP5100506100
5x10x1.00x1.19 Mild Steel 5 10 1 1.19 3.750 53 1000x2000 DKP05101012200
5x10x1.00x1.19 Aluminium 5 10 1 1.19 1.300 53 1000x2000 AL05101012200
5x10x0.50x1.04 Stainless Steel 5 10 1 1.04 3.256 59 1000x2000 PAS0 5101010200
5x10x0.50x1.19 Aluminium 5 10 0.5 1.19 0.650 52 1000x30000 AL051005121000
5x10x0.50x1.19 Aluminium 5 10 0.5 1.19 0.650 52 1200x30000 AL051005121200
5x10x1.00x1.19 Aluminium 5 10 1 1.19 1.300 52 1200x20000 AL051010121000
5x10x1.00x1.19 Aluminium 5 10 1 1.19 1.300 52 1200x20000 AL051010121200
LWD TT
SW
T
S

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
8x16x1x1.5 Mild Steel 8 16 1 1.5 2.944 62 1000x2000 DKP08161015200
8x16x1x1.5 Mild Steel 8 16 1 1.5 2.944 62 1250x2500 DKP08161015250
8x16x1x1.91 Aluminium 8 16 1 1.91 1.300 62 1000x20000 AL081610192000
13
8 x 16 x 1 x 1,5
D16

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
10x20x1x1.5 Mild Steel 10 20 1 1.5 2.355 70 1000x2000 DKP10201015200
10x20x1.5x1.5 Mild Steel 10 20 1.5 1.5 3.533 70 1000x2000 DKP10201515200
LWD TT
SW
T
S

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
10x20x2x2 Mild Steel 10 20 2 2 6.280 60 1000x2000 DKP10202020200
10x20x2x2 Aluminium 10 20 2 2 2.184 60 1000x2000 AL102020202000
13
10 x 20 x 2 x 2
D20-2

1000x2000
1000x2000
DKP10202020200
D20-2 - 10 x 20 x 2 x2 mm SCALA: 1:1
LWD TT
SW
T
S
W
D
13
10 x 20 x 0,7 x 0,9
D20
W�dth & Length Stock
Code
Galvan�ze 10 20 0,7 0,9 0,990 % 8210 x 20 x 0,7 x 0,9 1000x25000 GAL10200709100
D20 - 10 x 20 x 0.7 x 0.9 mm SCALA: 1:1
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)

1000x15000
DKP09271014200
DKP09271014100
D27 - 9 x 27 x 1 x 1.43 mm SCALA: 1:1
LWD TT
SW
T
S
W
D
13
12 x 28 x 0,27 x 0,51
D28
W�dth & Length Stock
Code
M�ld Steel 12 28 0,27 0,51 0,180 % 9112 x 28 x 0,27 x 0,51 1000x50000 DKP12280305100
D28 - 12 x 28 x 0.27 x 0.51 mm SCALA: 1:1
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
12x30x2x2.7 Mild Steel 12 30 2 2.70 7.065 55 1000x2000 DKP12302027200
12x30x2x2.7 Mild Steel 12 30 2 2.70 7.065 55 1250x2500 DKP12302027250
LWD TT
SW
T
S

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
113.5x32x0.5x0.95 Galvanize 13.5 32 0.5 0.95 0.550 86 585x60000 GAL1332050905S
113.5x32x0.5x0.95 Galvanize 13.5 32 0.5 0.95 0.550 86 1000x40000 GAL1332050910S
113.5x32x0.7x1.04 Galvanize 13.5 32 0.7 1.04 0.850 84 585x40000 GAL1332071005S
113.5x32x0.7x1.04 Galvanize 13.5 32 0.7 1.04 0.850 84 1000x40000 GAL1332071010S
LWD TT
SW
T
S

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
14x42x2x3 Mild Steel 14 42 2 3 6.729 57 1000x2000 DKP14422030200
13
7,5 x 13,5 x 0,70 x 1,2
D42-2,5
W�dth & Length Stock
Code
14 x 42 x 2 x 2,5M�ld Steel 14 42 2 2,5 5,607 % 65 1000x2000 DKP14422025200
13
14 x 42 x 2 x 3
D42-3
W�dth & Length Stock

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
20x43x3x3 Mild Steel 20 43 3 3 7.065 70 1000x2000 DKP20433030200
13
20 x 43 x 2 x 2
D43-2
W�dth & Length Stock
Code
20 x 43 x 2 x 2 M�ld Steel 20 43 2 2 3,140 % 80 1000x2000 DKP20432020200
13
20 x 43 x 3 x 3
D43-3
W�dth & Length Stock

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
20x50x3x3.50 Mild Steel 20 50 3 3.50 8.243 65 1000x2000 DKP20503035200
20x50x3x3.50 Mild Steel 20 50 3 3.50 8.243 65 1250x2500 DKP20503035250
20x50x3x4.58 Mild Steel 20 50 3 4.58 10.786 54 1000x2000 DKP20503045200
20x50x4x4.35 Mild Steel 20 50 4 4.35 13.659 56 1000x2000 DKP20504043200
20x50x5x4.35 Mild Steel 20 50 5 4.35 17.074 56 1000x2000 DKP20505043200
13
20(23) x 50 x 3 x 4,75
D51
W�dth & Length Stock

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
20x50x2x3 Mild Steel 20 50 2 3 4.710 70 1000x2000 DKP20502030200
20x50x2x3 Mild Steel 20 50 2 3 4.710 70 1250x2500 DKP20502030250
LWD TT
SW
T
S

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
23x62x2x3 Mild Steel 23 62 3 3.50 4.096 74 1000x2000 DKP23622030200
23x62x2x3 Mild Steel 23 62 3 3.50 4.096 74 1250x2500 DKP23622030250
23x62x2x3 Mild Steel 23 62 3 4.58 4.096 74 1500x3000 DKP23622030300
23x62x3x3 Mild Steel 23 62 3 4.35 6.143 74 1500x3000 DKP23623030300
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)
Material
SWD
Short Way
(mm)
LWD
Long Way
 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
23x62x1.5x2 Mild Steel 23 62 1.5 2 2.048 73 1000x2000 DKP23621520200
13
23 x 62 x 1,5 x 2
D61
W�dth & Length Stock

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
35x75x2x3 Mild Steel 35 75 2 3 2.691 83 1000x2000 DKP35752030200
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)
Material
SWD
Short Way
(mm)
LWD
Long Way
 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
23x62x3x10 Mild Steel 23 62 3 10 18.115 23 1000x2000 DKP23623010200
13
23 x 62 x 3 x 10
D62-10
W�dth & Length Stock

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
28x90x4x6 Mild Steel 28 90 4 6 13.457 57 1000x2000 DKP28904060200
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)
Material
SWD
Short Way
(mm)
LWD
Long Way
 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
40x90x3x3 Mild Steel 40 90 3 3 3.533 85 1000x2000 DKP40903030200
13
40 x 90 x 3 x 3
D90
W�dth & Length Stock

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
40x115x2x3 Mild Steel 40 115 2 3 2.355 85 1000x2000 DKP40115203020
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)
Material
SWD
Short Way
(mm)
LWD
Long Way
 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
38x100x3x8 Mild Steel 38 100 3 8 9.916 58 1000x2000 DKP38100308020
13
38 x 100 x 3 x 8
D100
W�dth & Length Stock

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
20(23)x50x2x3.25 Mild Steel 20(23) 50 2 3.25 4.437 72 1000x2000 DKP2350203220S
20(23)x50x2x3.25 Mild Steel 20(23) 50 2 3.25 4.437 72 1250x2500 DKP2350203225S
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)
Material
SWD
Short Way
(mm)
LWD
Long Way
 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
14(16.2)x42x2x2.75 Mild Steel 16.2 42 2 2.75 5.330 66 1000x2000 DKP1642202720S
13
14(16,2) x 42 x 2 x 2,75
D F42
FLATTENED

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
23(26)x62x2x3.25 Mild Steel 23(26) 62 2 3.25 3.925 75 1000x2000 DKP2662203220S
23(26)x62x2x3.25 Mild Steel 23(26) 62 2 3.25 3.925 75 1500x3000 DKP2662203230S
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)
Material
SWD
Short Way
(mm)
LWD
Long Way
 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
20(23)x50x3x4.75 Mild Steel 20(23) 50 3 4.75 9.727 59 1000x2000 DKP2350304720S
20(23)x50x3x4.75 Mild Steel 20(23) 50 3 4.75 9.727 59 1250x2500 DKP2350304725S
13
20(23) x 50 x 3 x 4,75
FLATTENED
W�dth & Length Stock

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
28x85x2x3 Mild Steel 28 85 2 3 3.364 79 1000x2000 DKP28852030200
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)
Material

T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
8x15x1x1.76 Mild Steel 8 15 1 1.76 3.454 56 1000x2000 DKP08151017200
8x15x1x1.76 Aluminium 8 15 1 1.76 1.200 56 1000x20000 AL081510171200
13
8 x 15 x 1 x 1,76
H15
W�dth & Length Stock

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
7(7.8)x10x1x1.6 Mild Steel 7(7.8) 10 1 1.6 3.221 59 1000x2000 DKP7810101620S
13
7(7,8) x 10 x 1 x 1,6
W�dth & Length Stock
Code
7(7,8) x 10 x 1 x 1,6M�ld Steel 7(7,8) 10 1 1,6 3,221 % 59 1000x2000 DKP7810101620S
13
W�dth & Length Stock
Code
15(15,8) x 20 x 1 x 3,2M�ld Steel 15,8 20 1 3,2 3,180 % 60 1000x2000 DKP1520103220S
15(15,8) x 20 x 1 x 3,20
RF10 - 7(7.8) x 10 x 1 x 1.6 mm SCALA: 1:1
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
6x8x1x1 Mild Steel 6 8 1 1 2.617 67 1000x2000 DKP0608101020S
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)
Material

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
9x12x1x1 Mild Steel 9 12 1 1 1.740 78 1000x2000 DKP09121010200
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)
Material
SWD
Short Way
(mm)
LWD
Long Way
 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
9x12x1,5x1,5 Mild Steel 9 12 1.5 1.5 3.925 67 1000x2000 DKP09121515200
13
9 x 12 x 1,5 x 1,5
S12-1,5
W�dth & Length Stock

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
9x12x1x1 Mild Steel 9 12 1 1 1.740 78 1000x2000 DKP0912101020S
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)
Material
SWD
Short Way
(mm)
LWD
Long Way
 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
9x12x1.5x1.5 Mild Steel 9 12 1.5 1.5 3.925 67 1000x2000 DKP0912151520S
13
9 x 12 x 1,5 x 1,5
SF12-1,5
FLATTENED

1,7
1,7
1,779
2,669
% 77
%77
1000x2000
1000x2000
DKP1520101720S
DKP1520151720S
13
23 x 30 x 2 x 2
FLATTENED
W�dth & Length Stock
Code
23 x 30 x 2 x 2M�ld Steel 23 30 2 2 2,730 % 83 1000x2000 DKP2330202020S
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)
Material
SWD
Short Way
(mm)
LWD
Long Way
 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
15x20x1x1.7 Mild Steel 15 20 1 1.7 1.779 77 1000x2000 DKP1520101720S
15x20x1.5x1.7 Mild Steel 15 20 1.5 1.7 2.669 77 1000x2000 DKP1520151720S
SF20 - 15 x 20 x 1.5 x 1.7 mm SCALA: 1:1
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)

 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
 37x50x3x4.5 Mild Steel 37 50 3 4.5 5.728 76 1000x2000 DKP3750304520S
Product Code
SWDxLWDxTxSW
(mm)
Material
SWD
Short Way
(mm)
LWD
Long Way
 (mm)
T
Thickness
 (mm)
SW
Strand Widht
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Open
Area
(%)
WidthxLenght
(mm)
Stock Code
30x40x2.5x3 Mild Steel 30 40 2.5 3 3.925 80 1000x2000 DKP3040253020S
13
30 x 40 x 2,5 x 3
FLATTENED
W�dth & Length Stock